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
MARIO BRAVO 64 PISO 9
Tel.:44890066

10:30
R11:00

05/06/2018
R05/06/2018

1.500.000,00$INMUEBLE EN CABA
AV CORRIENTES 2061/71 UF
66 ESQ JUNIN

112697/2009
Cons. De Prop. Av.Corrientes
2061/63/71 C/ Lopez Delzar
Jorge Alberto Y Otro S/ Ejecución
De Expensas

90CIVRESNICHENCO, DIANA
GRACIELA - Dir.: MONTEVIDEO
456, 3° Tel.:4371.8614  - 
4372.0357   -   (15) 5773.7749

11:1505/06/2018

100.000,00$COCHERA EN CABA
CALLE VIAMONTE 669 UF 205

68849/2001
Wasserman Leon S/ Quiebra
S/s/incidente De Concurso
Especial

137COMESPÓSITO, EDUARDO ABEL -
Dir.: TUCUMÁN 1455, 10° "C"
Tel.:4371.3118 - 4372.0428  - 
(15) 4401.8175

11:4505/06/2018

100.000,00$COCHERA EN CABA
CALLE VIAMONTE 669 UF 206

100.000,00$COCHERA EN CABA
CALLE VIAMONTE 669 UF 237

100.000,00$COCHERA EN CABA
CALLE VIAMONTE 669 UF 238

100.000,00$COCHERA EN CABA
CALLE VIAMONTE 669 UF 242

2.800.000,00$INMUEBLE EN CABA
CALLE NAZARRE 3268 UF 25
ESQ CUENCA

92989/2008
Cons. De Prop. Nazarre C/
Muñoz Nancy S/ Ej. Exp.

105CIVSAN SEBASTIÁN JAVIER O. -
Dir.: MEXICO 4019 CABA 
Tel.:43737794 1549396522 -
1541854804

10:4505/06/2018

10.500.000,00$INMUEBLE EN CABA
CALLE SAN PEDRO 2694 ESQ
AV CARDENAS CABA

41560/2014
Pascale Miguel Y Otro C/
Espinoza Claudio Anibal Y Otro
S/ejecución Hipotecaria

2CIVMESCHLER, NOEMÍ NIDIA -
Dir.: LAVALLE 1388,
CASILLERO 2568
Tel.:4741.5265  -  (15) 5378.1300

11:4505/06/2018
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2.000.000,00$1/4 PARTE INDIVISA INMUBLE
EN CABA
CALLE HABANA 2540 ESQ
BOLIVIA

30580/2013
Russo Veronica Gloria C/
Basanisi Gustavo Humberto S/
Ejecucion De Alimentos

88CIVKELLER ARIEL GERARDO -
Dir.: AV. NAZCA 388, PISO 1RO.
C.A.B.A. Tel.:4 613 2811 CEL.
155 063 6363

11:1505/06/2018

103.702,00$INMUEBLE EN CABA
AV TRIUNVIRATO 5666/70 UF 5

74645/2013
Cons. De Prop Av. Triunvirato
5666/68/70 C/ Valeri, Ramona
America Y Otros S/ Ejecucion De
Expensas

108CIVUNCHALO MARIANO GUSTAVO
- Dir.: RAMON FALCON 2698 5A
Tel.:46123870  - 1535822290

11:3005/06/2018

505.000,00$50% IND INMUEBLE EN CABA
PJE TOAY 3385, UF 2 PB ESQ
CAMPANA

62495/2008
Muntaner Nestor Edgardo C/ Di
Marco Silvia Ines S/ejecutivo

24024COMAGUIRRE,  MARIA DOLORES -
Dir.: AV. CORDOBA 1247, 9° "R"
Tel.:4816.4452  -  (15) 6020.0701

11:0005/06/2018

400.000,00$INMUBLE EN CABA
CALLE ARIAS 3606/36 UF 149
ESQ MELIAN 

13683/2010
Aldave Luis Cayetano C/ Rosales
Roberto Exaudi Y Otros S/
Nulidad De Cláusulas
Contractuales

46CIVMILAVEC, JUAN MARTIN - Dir.:
MONTEVIDEO 536  ,   2 º " E "
Tel.:4374-7987 15-4094-8553

10:3005/06/2018

45.000,00U$SINMUEBLE EN CABA
CALLE SALVIGNY 1493 ESQ
DEL BARCO CENTENERA MAT
44947

39415/2016
Chouela Mario Leon C/ Morel
Dora S/ Ejecución Hipotecaria

28CIVRADATTI, ALBERTO JUAN -
Dir.: BARTOLOMÉ MITRE 2187,
PISO 6TO, DEPTO "11"
Tel.:4373.3054 - 4374.2606  -
CEL. 15 4410 3533

12:0005/06/2018

85.000,00$LOTES EN PCIA DE BS AS
LOTE DIAGONAL 414 ESQ 410,
B° MARTIN FIERRO, MAT
101196, CDAD DE LA PLATA

42838/1981
Uruguay Coop. De Credito Ltda.
C/stefani Juan Carlos S/ejecutivo

95COMPOIRON, JUAN MARÍA - Dir.:
JUNCAL 1248 CABA
Tel.:4812-8424

11:0006/06/2018

83.000,00$LOTE EN PCIA DE BS AS
LOTE DIAGONAL 414 ESQ 410,
B° MARTIN FIERRO, MAT
101197, CDAD DE LA PLATA

0,00$LOTE EN PCIA DE BS AS
LOTE DIAGONAL 414 ESQ 410,
B° MARTIN FIERRO, MAT
101198, CDAD DE LA PLATA

119.739,73U$SLOTE EN PCIA DE BS AS
PARCELA 7 FRACC XXIII,
PQUE IND, LA MATANZA

19272/2014
Cortiñas Roberto David S/
Quiebra S/ Incidente De Venta
Parcelas 5,6,7 Y 8 De La
Fraccion Xxiii, Pque Ind La
Matanza

4322COMNOEL, MONICA EDITH - Dir.:
Lavalle 1392  (C.P 01107)
Tel.:42062003 / 155-3387-160

11:3006/06/2018

120.270,13U$SLOTE EN PCIA DE BS AS
PARCELA 5 FRACC XXIII,
PQUE IND, LA MATANZA

119.212,53U$SLOTE EN PCIA DE BS AS
PARCELA 6 FRACC XXIII,
PQUE IND, LA MATANZA

118.688,80U$SLOTE EN PCIA DE BS AS
PARCELA 8 FRACC XXIII,
PQUE IND, LA MATANZA

800.000,00$INMUEBLE EN PCIA DE BS AS
INMUEBLE UF 209, MAT 35119
COUNTRY CLUB LAS LAJAS,
PTDO DE GRAL RODRIGUEZ

8611/2009
Cons De Prop Country Club Las
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